CALF ROPING ALL AGES

ROUND 1

Draw

ID#

319

119

175

14

62

303

321

Rider Name Owner ‘ Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

EBRKITTY HAWY x TINA BAR JUNE
GRANT TUREK JEFF AND SHEILA TUREK JOHNYHAWK (TINA BARS PEPPY)
2017 GELDING

FRECKLES CB x PLEASE CHIC ME OUT
MYLES KENZY MYLES KENZY MCFLY (CHIC PLEASE)
2020 GELDING

MR SUNOLENA LETTERS x SWEET SAN ROBIN
BRYCE BOTT AUDREY KREMER MRBUDDYTOYOU (DOCS SAN BUR)
2015 STALLION

A SMOOTH GUY x LORI TOMICHI
LINKYN PETERSEK RJ AND SARA PETERSEK RS A SMOOTH STORM (TEE TALLEY BLUE)
2014 GELDING

HOTTISH x CATS TARI SUE
THANE LOCKHART GRADY AND LISA LOCKHART HOTTIE QUINN (HIGH BROW CAT)
2016 MARE

SDP BLUE BLOOD x SWEET PLAYMATE
MYLES KENZY QUEENDOM EQUINE PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD (SWEET LIL PEPTO)
2015 MARE

A SMOOTH GUY x PR KATEY CAT
BODIE MATTSON BODIE MATTSON JKL KATEYS SMOOTHGUY (SHINER SMART CAT)
2017 GELDING

Breeder

MARILYN JO FRANZ

JD GERARD

SMITH PERFORMANCE
HORSES LLC

RJ AND SARA PETERSEK

KIT KIRKWOOD

MATT KOCH

JEREMY OR KATE
LANGDEAU



