

CALF ROPING ALL AGES

ROUND 1

Draw	ID #	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	319	GRANT TUREK	JEFF AND SHEILA TUREK	JOHNYHAWK	EBR KITTY HAWY x TINA BAR JUNE (TINA BARS PEPPY) 2017 GELDING	MARILYN JO FRANZ
2	119	MYLES KENZY	MYLES KENZY	MCFLY	FRECKLES CB x PLEASE CHIC ME OUT (CHIC PLEASE) 2020 GELDING	JD GERARD
3	175	BRYCE BOTT	AUDREY KREMER	MRBUDDYTOYOU	MR SUNOLENA LETTERS x SWEET SAN ROBIN (DOCS SAN BUR) 2015 STALLION	SMITH PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
4	114	LINKYN PETERSEK	RJ AND SARA PETERSEK	RS A SMOOTH STORM	A SMOOTH GUY x LORI TOMICHI (TEE TALLEY BLUE) 2014 GELDING	RJ AND SARA PETERSEK
5	62	THANE LOCKHART	GRADY AND LISA LOCKHART	HOTTIE QUINN	HOTTISH x CATS TARI SUE (HIGH BROW CAT) 2016 MARE	KIT KIRKWOOD
6	303	MYLES KENZY	QUEENDOM EQUINE	PLAYMATES BLUE BLOOD	SDP BLUE BLOOD x SWEET PLAYMATE (SWEET LIL PEPTO) 2015 MARE	MATT KOCH
7	321	BODIE MATTSON	BODIE MATTSON	JKL KATEYS SMOOTHGUY	A SMOOTH GUY x PR KATEY CAT (SHINER SMART CAT) 2017 GELDING	JEREMY OR KATE LANGDEAU